
   
   Interclubs départementaux du Gard 

 ALES
 05 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

   50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BROUILLON Maud 1986 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 29.54
2. MEYNIAL Céline 1984 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 30.01
3. FLOCH Caroline 1990 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 31.37
4. MANOS Anais 1997 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 34.98
5. PRALONG Christine 1965 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 36.09
6. CREYSSELS Marie 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 39.56
7. DELAFORGE Agathe 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 40.73
8. CARREIRA Sophia 2000 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 59.00

 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. THOMAS Clarisse 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 1:17.48
2. AKHATAR Lamyae 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 1:20.00
3. PENONE Aurore 1996 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 1:20.00
4. DRISS Sarah 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 1:21.63
5. ISRAEL Virginie 1995 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 1:24.06
6. LATTARD Anna 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 1:30.00
7. RAYNAL Alysee 1996 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 1:30.27
8. VON KÄNEL Coline 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 1:40.00

 200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. ARMAND Alizée 1991 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 2:38.00
2. THOMAS Clarisse 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 2:47.30
3. BLANC Marie 1996 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 2:54.65
4. PRADAL Marie-Lyne 1995 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 2:55.00
5. CHABAS Faustine 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 2:56.73
6. LAVERGNE Romane 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 3:14.36
7. COLLIER Emilie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 3:15.69
8. BADAROUX Juliette 1999 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 3:26.47

 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. GINTRAND Edwige 1983 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 5:11.92
2. MARCO Cathy 1962 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 5:36.72
3. TORRES Maëva 1999 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 5:45.58
4. DE LA CHAISE Mathilde 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 5:54.43
5. TREMOLIERE Chloé 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 6:01.64
6. GIL-PORTES Céline 1979 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 6:20.00
7. SANTIAGO Maya 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 6:24.83
8. BRECHET Elsa 1999 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 7:00.00

 800 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. GINTRAND Edwige 1983 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 10:15.00
2. CHATELAIN Marie 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 10:43.31
3. OZIOL Eva 1998 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 11:08.32
4. BENSADIA Lilia 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 11:09.36
5. TOCQUARD Lisa 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 11:28.13
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   Interclubs départementaux du Gard 

 ALES
 05 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 800 m Nage Libre Dames 

6. ANFOSSO Leslie 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 11:47.12
7. FERNANDEZ Léa 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 12:00.00
8. ZAPATA Juliette 1999 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 15:18.21

 100 m Dos Dames 

1. ROSANO Oceane 1998 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 1:17.39
2. DELMAS Virginie 1999 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 1:30.57
3. POSTEL Chloé 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 1:34.79
4. VALENTE Laura 1999 POR NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 1:36.52
5. CORTESE Orlane 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 1:40.00
6. GADILHE Océane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 1:45.00
7. VIRE Elsa 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 1:50.00
8. MERCHADIER Marion 1999 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 2:15.00

 200 m Dos Dames 

1. ROSANO Oceane 1998 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 2:44.90
2. CHATELAIN Marie 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 2:47.57
3. MICHEL Alice 1994 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 2:51.64
4. MOLLICONE Santa-Laetitia 1995 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 3:12.95
5. CHABAS Aure 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 3:15.00
6. FERNANDEZ Léa 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 3:20.00
7. PLACE Elodie 1998 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 3:40.00
8. SARLABOUS Marie-Anais 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 3:50.00

 100 m Brasse Dames 

1. RUIZ Camille 1997 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 1:28.58
2. MAURIN Manon 1996 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 1:31.73
3. DAYRE Manon 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 1:39.63
4. COLLIER Emilie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 1:40.00
5. FIGUEREDO Nais 2000 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 1:50.09
6. ROUX LAUZIERE Zoë 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 1:53.05
7. BARO Pauline 1999 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 2:06.17
8. ROCHE Pauline 2001 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 2:20.00

 200 m Brasse Dames 

1. RUIZ Camille 1997 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 3:06.06
2. CLIMENT Chloé 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 3:19.77
3. TASSAN-TOFFOLA Noellia 1999 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 3:23.20
4. GREGORI Louise 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 3:28.93
5. PRADAL Audrey 1994 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 3:40.00
6. PUYOU Marion 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 4:00.03
7. JAFFUEL Alice 1999 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 4:10.89
8. MARGOTTEAU Alexandra 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 4:20.00
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   Interclubs départementaux du Gard 

 ALES
 05 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 100 m Papillon Dames 

1. CADILHAC Florie 1992 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 1:04.89
2. SALLES Eloise 1997 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 1:15.93
3. MERCIER Marion 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 1:25.79
4. GHILARDI Lisa 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 1:26.00
5. DE LA CHAISE Mathilde 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 1:30.00
6. ESTEVENON Marie 1996 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 1:35.00
7. FURCHMULLER Laure 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 1:50.00
8. SARLABOUS Marie-Anais 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 1:55.00

 200 m Papillon Dames 

1. CADILHAC Florie 1992 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 2:24.35
2. SALLES Eloise 1997 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 2:49.99
3. MERCIER Marion 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 3:04.90
4. GHILARDI Lisa 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 3:20.00
5. PASZKIEWICZ Elodie 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 3:20.00
6. ANFOSSO Leslie 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 3:21.00
7. VEZON Sarah 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 3:23.97

 200 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. OZIOL Eva 1998 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 2:55.06
2. PASZKIEWICZ Elodie 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 2:57.74
3. GAUCH Candice 1997 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 3:05.10
4. TRAVERT Mathilde 1991 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 3:05.31
5. ESTEVENON Marie 1996 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 3:07.80
6. PORTUGUEZ Geneviève 1966 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 3:11.30
7. CHABAS Faustine 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 3:15.00
8. MEJEAN Priscillia 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 3:20.00

 400 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. BENSADIA Lilia 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 6:06.20
2. TOCQUARD Lisa 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 6:12.85
3. MICHEL Alice 1994 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 6:29.84
4. POVEDA Josie 1999 FRA BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 6:43.62
5. BURLON-ROUX Laura 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 6:55.00
6. ISRAEL Virginie 1995 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 7:12.26
7. MECCHI Pauline 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 7:20.32
8. MEJEAN Priscillia 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 7:52.00

 4 x 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 5:05.00
2. BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 5:17.00
3. CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 5:50.00
4. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 6:00.00
5. CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 6:00.00
6. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 6:20.00
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   Interclubs départementaux du Gard 

 ALES
 05 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 4 x 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

7. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 6:30.00
8. CN ATLANTIE [1] 6:34.00

 10 x 100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BEAUCAIRE AQUATIC CLUB [1] 12:31.00
2. EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 13:00.00
3. CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 13:20.00
4. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 13:20.00
5. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 13:30.00
6. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 13:45.00
7. CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 14:30.00
8. CN ATLANTIE [1] 15:52.00

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. ORLANDINI Raphaël 1979 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 26.15
2. ARGILLIER Olivier 1973 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 27.31
3. BARO Clément 1991 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 28.14
4. DESIMEUR Mathieu 1982 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 30.00
5. NOUALLET Luca 1997 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 30.21
6. BODET Stéphane 1967 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 30.91
7. TERRYN Jean-Baptiste 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 36.77
8. ESTEVENON Pierre-Louis 2001 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 58.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. FOUQUE Jérémy 1990 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 56.24
2. CHEVALIER Hugo 1990 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 57.98
3. DIAZ Simon 1980 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 1:01.52
4. TAMAGNA Léo 1995 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 1:07.42
5. VALY Thomas 1997 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 1:20.00
6. RABOUIN Ludovic 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 1:21.08
7. JACOB Thomas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 1:25.00
8. MALSERT Louis 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 1:26.35

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. MOURE Richard 1979 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 2:07.00
2. STEINBACH Paul 1991 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 2:13.68
3. FROMENT Sacha 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 2:25.00
4. BAYLE Guillaume 1979 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 2:25.48
5. PONSARD Damien 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 2:45.21
6. MARTY Aurelien 1986 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 2:50.00
7. POUGNET Thomas 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 2:54.96
8. FUENTES Antoine 1996 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 2:55.00

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 
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   Interclubs départementaux du Gard 

 ALES
 05 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. VILLAESPESA Jordan 1998 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 5:24.06
2. HATFIELD Samuel 1990 GBR CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 5:30.00
3. GAUSSERES Marin 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 5:32.34
4. MALIGES Kévin 1997 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 5:40.00
5. ROBIN Lucas 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 5:55.16
6. MASSEBEUF Bernard 1962 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 6:00.00
7. TAMAGNA Victor 1998 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 6:15.00
8. TEYSSIER Gilbert 1936 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 6:51.46

 1500 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. QUERE Corentin 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 18:30.00
2. GOASGUEN Loïc 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 19:30.00
3. BARO William 1994 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 20:56.58
4. MERCIER Clément 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 21:00.00
5. VERDON Sébastien 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 22:30.00
6. JULLIE-LAURENT Pierre 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 23:00.00
7. TRAUCHESSEC Baptiste 1999 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 23:00.00
8. CAVAILLE Alexandre 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 23:30.00

 100 m Dos Messieurs 

1. VINCHES Daniel 1992 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 1:07.54
2. FERNANDEZ Cédric 1974 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 1:15.00
3. CASANOVA Thomas 1995 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 1:20.00
4. DECLERCQ Roman 1994 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 1:24.01
5. AURECHE Marius 2001 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 1:35.00
6. HOUSSARD Adrien 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 1:37.63
7. DZHYNDZHYRYSTYY Sacha-Alexander 2000 UKR NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 1:40.00
8. CARAMEL Loïc 1995 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 1:47.00

 200 m Dos Messieurs 

1. BOULZE Lambert 1993 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 2:42.42
2. SELZER Téo 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 3:10.00
3. VANDENDRIESSCHE Antoine 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 3:10.00
4. SABATON Guillaume 1999 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 3:20.00
5. TRAUCHESSEC Baptiste 1999 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 3:32.21
6. CLEMENTI Axel-Téo 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 3:45.00
7. ALQUIER Guillaume 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 3:50.00
8. COUTANCEAU Théo 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 3:50.00

 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. ESNAUD Thomas 1981 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 1:16.80
2. TESTANIERE Cedric 1979 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 1:17.86
3. DELMAS Matthieu 1996 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 1:21.02
4. BICHEU Jérôme 1975 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 1:25.00
5. DECKER James 1996 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 1:29.88
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   Interclubs départementaux du Gard 

 ALES
 05 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Brasse Messieurs 

6. CROS Fabien 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 1:32.33
7. VILLAESPESA Jordan 1998 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 1:42.13
8. TEISSEDRE Quentin 1999 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 2:05.00

 200 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. ESNAUD Thomas 1981 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 2:50.02
2. DELMAS Matthieu 1996 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 2:58.24
3. HUGUET Florian 1995 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 3:15.00
4. CROS Fabien 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 3:26.75
5. AKOUZ Maël 1997 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 3:32.27
6. VEYSSIÈRE Florian 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 3:40.62
7. VERDON Sébastien 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 3:49.67
8. BERGEONNEAU-DRIE Thomas 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 4:15.00

 100 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. MARIMOUTOU Julien 1988 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 1:01.20
2. L'HUILLIER Lucas 1989 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 1:11.64
3. CARAMEL Mathieu 1994 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 1:15.00
4. FROMENT Sacha 1996 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 1:15.00
5. FOURQUIN Francis 1961 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 1:20.00
6. MOLLICONE Giovanni 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 1:40.00
7. AUBERT Clément 1998 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 1:43.69
8. GUEUDET Florian 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 1:50.00

 200 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. MARIMOUTOU Julien 1988 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 2:15.71
2. QUERE Corentin 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 2:41.31
3. MERCIER Clément 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 3:10.00
4. GOASGUEN Loïc 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 3:12.47
5. JULLIE-LAURENT Pierre 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 3:17.60
6. ROUX Terrence 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 3:30.00
7. GUEUDET Florian 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 3:50.00

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. MOURE Richard 1979 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 2:31.35
2. THOMAS Raphel 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 2:44.70
3. ROUX Charly 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 2:45.75
4. FERNANDEZ Cédric 1974 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 2:50.00
5. ROUX Terrence 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 3:01.27
6. BIGORRE Samy 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 3:21.24
7. PRADAL Pierre-Louis 1997 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 3:23.87
8. DAUMAS Maxence 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 3:30.00

 400 m 4 Nages Messieurs 
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   Interclubs départementaux du Gard 

 ALES
 05 novembre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 400 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. THOMAS Raphel 1997 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 6:02.85
2. ROUX Charly 1998 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 6:13.73
3. AUBERT Clément 1998 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 6:20.00
4. SABATON Victor 1996 FRA EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 6:20.00
5. CAVAILLE Alexandre 2000 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 6:50.00
6. SELZER Téo 1999 FRA CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 6:52.40
7. HUGUET Florian 1995 FRA CN ATLANTIE [1] 7:15.00
8. BIGORRE Samy 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 7:17.72

 4 x 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 4:31.00
2. CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 4:35.00
3. CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 5:20.00
4. CN ATLANTIE [1] 5:28.00
5. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 5:40.00
6. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 5:50.00
7. CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 5:50.00
8. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 6:10.00

 10 x 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. EVEIL MENDE NATATION [1] 11:25.00
2. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [1] 11:40.00
3. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [2] 11:50.00
4. CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [3] 12:00.00
5. NAUTIC CLUB NÎMES [3] 12:10.00
6. CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [2] 12:30.00
7. CN CÉVENNES ALÈS [1] 13:20.00
8. CN ATLANTIE [1] 13:40.00
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